

P  
SLP(Crl.)No. 2829-2832 OF 2003  
ITEM No.35

Court No.11

SECTION II  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2829-2832/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 19/07/2002 in CRLA 219/90  
,CRLA 221/90,CRLA 222/90 - appealed from of The HIGH COURT OF H.P  
AT SHIMLA)

STATE OF H.P.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

DAULAT RAM & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP )  
With

SLP(Crl.)No.2993-2995/2003 (With application for C/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 14/11/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. J.S. Attri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Jaspal Singh,Sr Adv.

Mr. Viping Gogia, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gogna, Adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel for the respondent, four weeks time  
is granted to file counter affidavit.

Sheetal Dhingra Asha Joshi  
(Court Master)(Court Master)